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-15,899,677.00 000 2,224,800.00 -18,124,477.00
2,947,059.34 000 -1,064,175.00 401123434
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

@ stnmsnsdlng

ﬁAocounts

Account Details - Current Account

Date

05-07-2021

05-07-2021
06-07-2021
06-07-2021
06-07-2021
07-07-2021
07-07-2021
08-07-2021
09-07-2021
20-07-2021
20-07-2021
20-07-2021
20-07-2021
20-07-2021
| 22-07-2021
22-07-2021
22-07-2021
22-07-2021
22-07-2021
22-07-2021
22-07-2021
23-07-2021
23-07-2021
23-07-2021
23-07-2021
23-07-2021
27-07-2021

27-07-2021

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name:

Ledger Balance

® Transaction Dale:

O Specific Period:

204-6-02775-2
Famudoniadunyd
Famoudoniaduny’
0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB
Active

CHANTHABURI BR.

0.00 >

From Date 01-07-2021 a To Daie 31-07-2021
Time | 00:00 v | Time | 24:00 v
Today 3
Yeller Id  Transaction Code Description Chaque No. Amount Balance
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,050.00 14,050.00
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,470.00 15,520.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,484.00 17,004.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,349.00 18,353.00
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -14,050.00 4,303.00
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -1,349.00 2,954.00
572448 CWCH 10432641 -2,954.00 0.00
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,278.50 2,278.50
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -2,278.50 0.00
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,125.00 1,125.00
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 375.00 1,500.00
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 73,810.00 75,310.00
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,100.00 102,410.00
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 108,410.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,820.00 126,230.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,700.00 155,930.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 170,780.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 185,630.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,592.00 206,222.00
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 41,154.30 247,376.30
931000 BCD1’4 GFMIS/108682 20,592.00 267,968.30
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -99,410.00 168,558.30
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -6,000.00 162,558.30
K19294 PADWR Rl s s -3,000.00 159,558.30
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,419.44 165,977.74
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 929.83 166,907.57
93999 BPDWT chantaburi em -6,419.44 160,488.13
572448 CWCH 10432642 -929.83 159,558.30

Total Cr. = 295,949.07
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -136,390.77

1of1

init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

0204

0204

0204

108682

0204

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0204

0204

0204

108682

108682

0204

0204

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7798, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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8 suimsnsdlng
KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

* No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 204-6-02876-7 Currency THB

Account Name Wuuanoudsuana Account Status Active

Alias Name Wuuanoulsvanea Branch Name CHANTHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->»

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2021 E To Date 31-07-2021 &
Time 00:00 v | Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
P, . 3
b ¥
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110 a]lu“gﬂmaq

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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seunmslddisonlsana suasn.  (9efu)
- dszarflonlsanm WA, : 2564
sWawmbhodndie : 1700300037
dawmboadie : dnfhoudamou Jumf
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Fovda : Jumf

o Judl : 31.07.2564

AN/ TATINTT sWaoLlsTna daswaousana dvuasdulounlsrana nsssasduftudeda/dyan|ionae hulsnnaaauda
Tasemsilasdutigwiniséu [1700305012000000(:an59usEdn 6411200 230,200.00 180, 000.00 50,200.00
TATIMAMNTIANITUSINUA [1700305017000000(5: 8 59ulsean 6411200 68,400.00 53,650.00 14,750.00
TasonsgutilsyaIuusauils|1700305035000000jansaulsedn 6411200 806, 040.00 662,900.00 143,140.00]
Mumseldsisyaainsnia [1700314008000000(manseunlsydn 6411100 1,135,625.00 738,100.00 397,525.00
Memseldareyaainsaia [1700314008000000[:amsouisyan 6411200 100,700.00 40,992.00 59,708.00
Mumidldaeyaainsnin  [1700314009000000(ansoulsedn 6411100 330,400.00 271,000.00 59,400.00|
Memsetddeyaainsna [1700314009000000{5anseunlsedn 6411200 9,500.00 5,443.00| 4,057.00]
Tasonsetouauwsauunn [1700331020000000/mamsoulsdn 6411200 244,900.00 140,256.00 104,644.00
‘[ﬁnmm‘nq\nudﬂnuﬂ 1700331021000000/57an159ulsedn 6411200 17,200.00 17,200.00|
Usvnuunangulédudan - [1700336001000000{ 1 soulsEdn 6411200 1,199,210.00| 966,076.48 233;133.52
Usvanuunanguladindnn  |1700336001410004 Aufunljeaansfivinmsual6411320 359,000.00 359,000.00
AsonsuenaTamanstonyi 1700340018700001 e ldahelumsdaadums (6411500 61,000.00 34,000.00 27,000.00
{esenisuenaTamanisfioiuvia 1700340018700002|1 441 lunsdoadunis [6411500 34,800.00 30,200.00 4,600.00
* 4,596,975.00 3,481,617.48 1,145, 357.52
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